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TVXA-220 and TVXA-480

n Automatic Filter Cleaning System: suction never 
stops

n No Sock Filter: (Sock filters are an inefficient way 
to separate dust as they clog very easily)

n Distribution box on both units
n Plugs are included
n Durable casters and frame

From our years of experience in using and promoting traditional  manual vacuums, 
we have been able to provide a number of improvements over our competitors:

VAC MODEL
MOTORS
VOLTAGE
FILTER CLEANING
FILTRATION CLASS
DUST DISPOSAL
CFM*
WATERLIFT*
DIMENSIONS
INLET DIMENSION
WEIGHT

TVXA-220
TURBINE

220V-50HZ
AUTOMATIC

HEPA
INFINITY BAGS

350
110

41X24X67 IN
3 IN

359 LBS
*Theoretical

TVXA-480
TURBINE

480V - 50HZ
AUTOMATIC

HEPA
INFINITY BAGS

350
110

41X24X67 IN
3 IN

373 LBS


