

## **TVX Series Vacs**

## TVXA-220 and TVXA-480

From our years of experience in using and promoting traditional manual vacuums, we have been able to provide a number of improvements over our competitors:



- Automatic Filter Cleaning System: suction never stops
- No Sock Filter: (Sock filters are an inefficient way to separate dust as they clog very easily)
- Distribution box on both units
- Plugs are included
- Durable casters and frame

VAC MODEL	TVXA-220	TVXA-480
MOTORS	TURBINE	TURBINE
VOLTAGE	220V-50HZ	480V - 50HZ
FILTER CLEANING	AUTOMATIC	AUTOMATIC
FILTRATION CLASS	HEPA	HEPA
DUST DISPOSAL	INFINITY BAGS	INFINITY BAGS
CFM*	350	350
WATERLIFT*	110	110
DIMENSIONS	41X24X67 IN	41X24X67 IN
INLET DIMENSION	3 IN	3 IN
WEIGHT	359 LBS	373 LBS

\*Theoretical



